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
excellent gross and net return. For details Call Coburn L. Granbenhorst.

OWNER MUST SELL
One of the neatest, cleanest, homes on the market today. Entrance hall,
guest closet, combination liv. rm. & din. rm.. 2 bdrm. full basement,
auto-o- il heat, 4 years old. best ol construction, lge. garage, pretty trees,
garden spot, 1 extra room in basmt. close to school. Price $11,600.

Call Peter Geiser

VIEW PROPERTY
Candalaria Heights District, new, beautiful, view home nearing com-

pletion Three spacious bdrms. lge. liv. rm. Sc din. rm.. finished basmt
rumpus room with fireplace, dble. garage, paved streets, a wonderful
home. Call Peter Geiser.

CLOSE IN SOUTH
3 bdrms on one fir., good corner location, liv. rm . din. rm.. hdwd. firs,
nice kitchen, inside utility, attached garage, insulated and weather-strippe- d,

excellent construction. Only $11,500. Call Roy Ferris.

4' 3 ACRES
All in filberts with uncompleted house, paved road, close to school. 4

mi. out. Price $4,000. Terms.

2' i acres on paved road. 4 mi. out. nice bldg. spot with view. Price
$2500. Terms.

5 ac. under cult, beautiful view. 4 mi. out Price $3,500

4 ac. located 3'2 miles out. all under cult. Price $2,000. Terms.

5't ac located Northeast of Salem, good location, good soil. $2,500. Terms.
Call G. H. Grabenhorst, Jr.

Grabenhorst Bros., Realtors
134 S. Liberty St

Fvenines &
Rov Ferris

MANBRIN GARDENS

$11,250
Beautifullv finished In every detail.

705i Apartments lor Rent

LOVELY Room with' shower for re--
fined working girl 1143 Oak St.

EXCLUSIVE, Spacious garden court
apartment. Range refrigerator $60.
Adults. 27071

2 KM. Furn apt. $35. Also 1 rm furn

DUPLEX apartment, clean, wall to
wall carpet, garage attached. $45.

eves. .

SEVERAL APTS. good location, comp.
furn. lnq H L. Stiff Furn..

PRIVATE 3 rooms partly furnished.
court apartment, clean. Adults $45
month. 3560 Portland Rd

3 ROOM Court apartment, electric
stove, refrigerator, 1664 S.
13th

1 and 2 ROOM Apartment. Close in.
1 or 2 employed ladies. 666 S. Sum-- ,
mer

NICE furnished apt Close in. 1075 N.
Capitol. Phone 3870$.

3 ROOM Furnished apartment, ga-
rage, all utilities furnished $55. 1135
N. 13th St

HOUSEKEEPING Apartment for work-in- g

man. 103 Ma rion
LARGE 1 room furnished apartment

$20. 1135 N. 13th St
ROOM Modern furnished cottage.

Phone 26618
FURNISHED basment apartment. Em-

ployed man. $32.50. Near Capitol and
shopping center. 194 N. 14th, Phone

ROOM neat court apartment, utility
rooms, electric range and hot water
furnished. $42.50. Phone
ROOM unfurn. modern apt. Private
bath and entrance, 2 block from
Post Office. All utilities furnished.
241 N. Cottage. St

FURNISHED 2 or 3 room, children O.
K no pets. 2310 N. 4th.

NICELY Furnished 3 rooms, private
bath & entrance. 160 S. Cottage.

NEWLY redecorated, attractive clean
2 rooms upstairs, private entrance.
1009 N. 5th.

2 ROOM furnished apartment, upstairs.
945 S. 12th. Also 1 room pullman.

IN KEIZER, nice upstairs apartment
with stove, also garage. Phone
or

707 Houses For Rent

2 SMALL Modern houses. Call 27034
2 BEDROOM and gar, new. clean, mod

warm & cozy. 3'2 mi. E. of Court
house on State. $70. No pets. Kevs at
4575 State. Phnno 41975.

NEW 5 room furn house Kmgwood
Heights $100. Phone 35222

ALL tlectric 1 Bedroom house. Partly
furnished. 1173 6th- Phone 20986

3 B. R. Modern nouse. unfurn. Engle-
wood Dist. Inq. H. L. Stiff Furni-
ture 39 1 85

COURT Cottage. 3 large rooms and
bath, partly furnished, modern fa- -

cilities. 147 N. Church.
2 BEDROOM House $35. Phone 43051.
ALMOST New. modern 2 bedroom

house. Automatic. heat. Electric
range. Hardwood floors. Insulated.
Call 8 p.m. 2236 Maple
ROOM Modem cottage. 870 Lancas
ter. Elec. range and water heater.
Elec. heat, large garden space. Roen.
Pn. 21546

FOR Sale o"r Rent: Almost new 3
bedroom home. College Heights
Phone 42767

I BEDROOM House m Keizer Dist-
rict. Phone

2 BEDROOM modern house. 105.1 N.
Igth. AduJt. No pets. Phone

CLOSE IN. clean, partlv furnished or
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

trade, free aDpraisa
estion Phone

ttuuu DUWM. We nave more tolas aaaU
tag for bouses of this typo than we
can fill. We need help. now. t

FRANK GRATE REAL ESTATE --

iBWt N River Rd Ph or l--

100 A. er over Willamette. Chehalis. cr
Newberg soil In Willamette Valley.
2270 S. 13th. Selern

- OVER 1 ACRE, ONLY $4950
NEARLY NEW 2 BR. on paved street

bus in front of door. Close to school,( stores. Quit looking around. Only
$1500 Dn. $40 Per Mo.
3 BEDROOM. 2 LOTS. ONLY $5850

ON A CORNER, ZONE 2. Has good
basement .auto oil heat. Bus by door.
Extra Zone 2 lot ripe for duplex. A
food investment

Dn.
or rent beater. Only

3 BEDROOM. $100 DOWN
BST.. OIL HEAT. Pvd. St., Lge. Lot.

Fireplace. Close in. Plenty of room.
Why pay rent

TRADES CAN BE MADE
BERDOOM, . Englewood for good

small close in acreage. Cafe and Apts.
for What. 40 ACRES best soil. House,

etc., IS miles out $9500 a real bargain
for house in town or small close inacreage. IF YOU HAVE PROPERTY
TO TRADE AND CAN GIVE EX-
CLUSIVE LISTING. WE CAN GET
YOU SOME ACTION.

CHARLES D. SUMMERS
REAL ESTATE

1725 State St. Ph.
THE FINEST TRIPLE A. AUTO

COURT IN SALEM. OREGON
NEAREST CITY CENTER ON

HIWAY 99E
9 Units completely furnished. PLUS 2

BR Living Qrts for Owner. All Units
6c all furniture in A- -l condition, also
6 with Kitchen and cooking facili-
ties. It is a beautiful setting & loca-
tion with a black-to- p horse-sho- e
driveway.,These Triple-- A courts are
known al over the United States, and
are doing a very good business. A
good investment for $68,500. Terms
can be arranged.

For more information get in touch with
us.

Zeeb's Real Estate & Ins.
1853 N. Capitol Street

Bus. Ph. Eves. Ph.

801 Business Opportunities
SELL or Lease: 3 operator beauty

shop with excellent business. Lo-
cated in Albany. Oregon. Reasonable
Terms. For full information call 3955
Albany.

BARBER SHOP & GRADE A LUNCH in
small valley town doing a very good
business. Will sell or trade for prop-
erty of equal value in this area.
Price only $5250. Call Frederickson.
Geo. A. Walters, Realtor

Ph. 23849 960 S. ComT Eve 25260
ONE operator Beauty Shop doing ex-

cellent business. Box 217 co States-
man

FOR Sale: Grocery store, stock and
fixtures. Good lease. Stayton Food
Market. E. W. Klecker

Apt. Court
units partly furnished. Elect, heat.
Well located. Income $381 00 per
month. Terms. Will take in good hse.
on down pavment.

C. W. Reeve Realtor
980 S. Commercial

Ph Eve. or
TAVERN, for sale. Good business. Call

Mrs. Clell Maves. 6712 or 1612
Brownsville .

GARAGE business and 1 bedroom
home. 100x100 corner lot. 3690 Cherry.
$300 and take car or trailer house
down.

806 Houses For Sale
BY OWNER: Small home. $3800 with

terms. 1265 E. Rural.
OWNER needs larger home. Has neat,

late built 2 BR home close to Enele- -
wood School. Coved ceilings, circu-
lating Fireplace, lovely Kitchen with
dinette, inside Utility room. Attached
Garage. Only $8.950 00. Call Joe at
Al Bell Real Estate, or eve.

.

BY OWNER: Warm, small 2 bedroom.
South, large kitchen, wall to wall
rug in living room, dry basement,
bus at door. 1895 Berry St.. after-
noon.

BEAtJTIFUL Candalaria home: view.
Phone or Mr. Day
BEDROOM, basment furnace. 2 lots
reduced to $7200, terms. House, l
lot $6400. Near Highland school. Own-
er 490 N. 215

S2900 Cash Hse. & V2 A.
with another bldg. that would make

another hse.
$4250 FURNISHED HSE.
Both close in Suburban.

WILLAMETTE REAL ESTATE
172 S. Liberty Ph. Salem

Ranch Stvle 3 Bedrm.
This place is new Sc all on one fir.

River frontage out North Keizer way.
Very modern, full basement with
fireplace 4: party rm. Large dining
Sc liv rm. $11,000. This is a real nice
river frontage home. Call Art Mad-se- n

on this one

North on Shipping St.
rm with basement Sc oil furnace.

Older type home, but well built.
North front. $7350. $1000 dn. and $60
a month on contract.

$4250 New 2 Bdrm Home
Just off 99E So. Just ouside of city

limits. Lot 65x103. Oil heat. Nice
looking little home for any one. Call
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
Eve, phones

Owner Must Sell
9 PR home, plastered tnruout

hdw. floors, basement, forcea air ou
furn. Good location. A real bargain
at $6800.

Capitol Realtv Co.
2005 Fairgrounds Rd. Phone

Eves. or

Suburban North
Good 2 bedroom home with basement

and furnace, unfinished atuc, neariy
an acre of ground, has garage, chick-
en house, seme fruit. Only $7350.
Call or

John H. Hanson, Realtor
1350 Norway

2 for 1 Price
$4250 buys 2 sm. hses. i acre fruit

berries, $750 or less dn

Remember Me
Lovely 2- - B.Rm. plaster, fireplace

MmH hath utilitv rm.. furnace. V

ac. east. $9500 and $2500 dn., $50
month.

4 Bed Rms. 1 Floor
7ono and 11400 idn. $65 month, bath,
liv.. din., kit., nook, carport.

3 Acres 3 B.Rms.
$7500 with terms. 5 miles out. paving,

basement, furn.. shade, spring, view
close school and store.

10 Acres S3200
S500 dn. 135 month, old 5 rm. house

needs repair, well, good barn.

26 Acres $6500
Paving. 2 B.Rm. mod. house, lge. barn.

garage, goou siock or oerrj itm.
50 Acres Bottom Land

No flood mostly Chehalis soil, in crop,
late built modern hse.. ch. hse.. barn,
timber, 40 ac. cult, $i4,ooo.

The Star Realty
305 Mission St. Ph. 24649

810 Farms. Acreage For Solo

108 Acres Excellent soil. Fenced Sc

vatlon. More can be cleared. Lots of
water.; New modern bldg. Full price

"ii arm -

H. E. Corey, Real Estate
1365 N. Broadway flu rowz. rres sjcie

10 Acres - $4800
a .. ha Small barn. 100 ft, weTL

Year around Creek. All fenced. $1300

down.:
CiW, Reeve Realtor

f 080 S. Commercial
Ph. Eve. or

9 A. Close In
4 A. mixed orchard. few acres ber--

rtea 0 nuts. 0 rm. mod. hse- - garage.
ban St e. hse. Close to school c bus.
Price flOJOO. '

J General Real Estate . -
255 Center Ph.

11 341 Chemeketa

KSLM Ladies Fair ILadiesFair Queen for Da v IQueenforDay
KOCO Mac's Melodies Mac s Melodies Mac s Melodies Mac s Me!odieKOIN Mrs. Bnrton IPerry Mason iNorah Drake Brighter Day
KGW Doub. Nothing Doub. Nothing Millionaire Millionaire
KEX Betty Crocker IV, Lmdlahr David Amitv N'westerners

Eve. ED SMITH

806 Houses For Sola
12

KSLM Top Trades INews IGav 90 s IMusic
KOCO H'wood Music H wood Music i News I Philosopher
KOIN Macleod News Come Get It !Houe Partv IHouse Party
KGW Foster News Road of Lile 'Pepper Young Happiness
KEX N'westerners iNoon Edition Mod. Romances 'Mod. Romances

1 KOCO
KSLM

KOIN
KGW
KEX

Jack Kirkwood IJack Kirkwood Music IMusic
Magic Melody 'Magic Melody Magic Melody Magic MelodyHilltop hse. IBarnyard 'Strike It Rich Strike It RichBackstage Wife Stella Dallas Lorenzo Jones Widder BrownToday s Tops Kay West Kay West Kay West

News iDick Haymes Tenn.Jamboree Tenn.Jamboree
magic aieioay 'Magic .vieioov Magic Melody Magic Melody
Kirkham NewsKirkham News ,'St. Louis Mat. Tunefully2 KOCO

KSLM

KOIN
KGW
KEX

Girl Marries Portia
To Hollywood To Hollywood

3

NEW RANCH TYPE
At city edge, an extra well built home. Large living room, circulating
fireplace and picture windows. Wonderful daylight kitchen, with nook.
Elegant bath, double wardrobe closets and dressing tables in bedrooms,
nice size dining room, roomy inside utility, Montag oil heat, oversize
garage, lot 80 x 150. Price $16,500. Call Mr. Wallar.

LOVELY BRICK HOME
12 stories, on 87x325 ft. lot. Hdwd firs, fireplace. 2 B.R., den. liv. rm.
dm rm, dandy kitchen with lots of builtins. Bkfst nook, unfin. up, stairs
in. Newly decorated. Price $15,500. Call Mr. Byrkit.

A REAL BUY
Modern 3 B R. home. 2 B.R. Sc full bath dn. 1 up with "i bath. Hall rm
up. Liv. rm. with fireplace, din rm. wonderful kit. breakfast space.
Inside utility, hdwd firs., auto oil heat, att gar. lge lot. Bus by door.
Price $13,700. Call Mr Wallar.

HERE IS A B ARGAIN
Older stvle house, on 100x107 lot. East. Reconditioned outside and inside.
Price $9,750. Will trade for smaller 2 br.. home. Call Ted.

OWNER SAYS SELL
2 bedroom home, northeast. Large living room, dining room and kitchen
combination, modern bath, inside utility room, hardwood floors, garage
attached, large lot, back yard fenced, price $8,750. Some terms. Call Ted.

$1000 Down
2 bed room home close to stores and bus. Large LR. full bath, kit with
eating space. Utility. Hdw floors. Good size lot. Full price $7,350. Call
Mr. Wallar.

KSLM H.Turner IT. Fontaine INews
KOCO Magic Melody Magic Melody Magic Melody
KOIN Kirkham News Art. Godfrey (Art. Godfrey '

KGW Travelers (Travelers lAunt Mary
KEX Surp. Pkg. ISurp. Pkg. Barnev Keep
KSLM Fulton Lewis
KOCO Women's Page4 KOIN Art Godfrey
KGW Woman's Sec.
KEX Stars Sing

Hemingway
'United Nations
!Art Godfrey
'Life Beautiful
Squirrel Cage

KSLM Mark trail
KOCO 12th St Hour5 KOIN Murrow Newt
KGW Mr. Buttons
KEX Merrie Circle

I Mark trail
12th St. Hour

I Goss News
Chuck Foster

IMerrie Circle

6 KOCO
KOIN

KSLM

KGW
KEX

Gab Heater IN.W. News (Answer Man INews
Candlelight i Candlelight News 88 Keys
Cap.Cloak Rm. ICap.Cloak Rm. Escape ' lEscape
Monty Woolley Monty Woolley IDuifv's Tavern IDuffv's Tavern
Wtn. Headlines 'Home Edition Hannibal Cobb .'Song'Shop

JUST COMPLETED
2 bed room home. Large L.R.. Dandy Kitchen with lots of built-in- s. and
nook. Auto oil heat, complete bath. Hdw. floors, attached garage. Lot
60 x 180. Terms can be had. Price $6,950. Call Mr. Byrkit.

Ed Byrkit & Co., Realtors
KSLM Rocket Ridin' IMusic ! Cisco Kid ICisco Kid
KOCO R. Gram Swing IMusic Jackpot :Twilite Song I Mid-Cou- rt

KOIN Tk. Your Word ITk. Your Word INo. Please No. Please
KGW Tropic Bokay ITropic Bokay 'Bill Stern IPaietta Piano
KEX Fights I Fights I Fights I Fights

7

8
KSLM Music Orchid to you
KOCO W.U. Pacific W.U. Pacific
KOIN L. Thomas I Jack Smith
KGW 1 Man's FamllylWorld
BXX Rich. Diamond I Rich. Diamond I Your FBI

-- Pacific
Now

KSLM Hardy News Fulton
W.U.-Pacif- ic IW.U.

OIJT Hear It Now Hear It91 MGM Theater MGM
Ox Sc Harriet lOx &

Theater
Harriet

KSLM I Love Mystery Newsreel
KOCO From Caro's From Ciro's10 KOLN S Star Final You tc World
KGW News Hirmonaires
KEX Final Edition Intermezzo

KSLM Hidden Truth Music Cue
KOCO "Nocturne (Nocturne11 KOIN Organ 1 Organ
KGW lews I Wax Museum

415 N. High
Eves.: Byrkit 2675 Wallar

700 Rentals
709 Wanted to Rant

LIST with Colbatn Land Co. to rent
or lease your property. We get the
renter and take care of eoUecUons
if desired. Phone 52.

710 Wanted To Rnt Hon
EMPLOYED couple, no children or
- pets want 1 or 2 bedroom bouse to

ISO by Fcbruare 1st. 39421 or 41508..
NEED 1 or two bJ. furnished bouse

by Feb. 1st. around $60. per mo. Ref-- -
erenoea. Call after 4 pjn.- -

714 Business Rentals
NOW AVAILABLX . 1100 sq. ft floor
- space. Fine location for offices or
; shop. 439 Court SL, ppstatrs.
BALLROOMS for rent: Small $730.

medium $15. large $20. Phone Paul- Armstrong.
space for rent. Besi location

4 downtown. Very reasonable. Phone
Paul Axxnstrons. j

IMidn-- Melodies Midn Melodies
(Nocturne I Nocturne
Bandstand : Bandstand

Wax Museum- - I Wn Humms. KEX Concert Hour I Concert
KOAC U k.e. PtUay 10 .00 ajn.

The Mews and Weather; leas Especial-
ly for Women; 11:00 Oregon School of
th Air; 11:13 The Concert Hall; 12.00
The News; 1203 pjn. Noon Farm Hour;
1 Ride "Em Cowboy; 1:15 Oregon
School of the Air; 1 30 Classroom
Broadcast: 2:00 The Clubwomen's HalfHeur; 2:30 Parent Time; 2:43
Oregon School of The Ain 2.-0- The
News; 2:15 Music of The Masters; 4:00

Hour I Concert Hour I Concert Hour
Sports Forecast: 4:15 On the Upbeat;
4:45 Oregon Reporter; 500 Children'sTheater; 5:15 Reader's Almanac; 5:45
Oregon Legislature; BOO The News andWeather; 6:15 Tom Roberts, Organist;

30 The Capitol Story: 0:45 Oregon
Legislature; 7 OO Here's to Veterans:
7 US EveninK Farm flour; 735 Basket-
ball -- U. of O. vs. .Idaho; 030 Sere-
nade: 0:43 Evening Meditations: 18 .00
Sixn Off. i


